
Supported Transceivers Information

The following tables list supported 100M & 1G SFP transceives, 

10G SFP+ transceivers and cables,  for FS M6200-OEO10G 

WDM Converter (Transponder). They  were tested by FS 

technicians to ensure compatibility.

TRANSCEIVERS AND CABLES SUPPORTED ON FS M6200-OEO10G GUIDE

Transceivers And Cables Supported on 
FS M6200-OEO10G Guide

Model of Transponder

• M6200-OEO10G
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TRANSCEIVERS AND CABLES SUPPORTED ON FS M6200-OEO10G GUIDE

Models of Transponder

M6200-OEO10G

10G SFP+ Transceivers

FS P/N ID NO. Description

SFP-10GSR-85 11552
 SFP-10G-SR Compatible, 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Transceiver Module 

(Standard)

SFP-10GLR-31 11555
SFP-10G-LR Compatible, 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver Module 

(Standard)

SFP-10GER-31 48813 Generic Compatible 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1310nm 40km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-10G-T 66613
SFP-10G-T-S Compatible, 10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper RJ-45 30m Transceiver Module 

(Standard) 

SFP-10G-BX 36351
 SFP-10G-BXU-I Compatible 10GBASE-BX10-U BiDi SFP+ 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX 10km 

DOM Transceiver Module 

SFP-10G-BX40 19359
SFP-10G-BX40U-I Compatible 10GBASE-BX40-U BiDi SFP+ 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX 40km 

DOM Transceiver Module  

SFP-10G-BX60 37075
           Customized 10GBASE-BX SFP+ 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX 60km DOM Transceiver 

Module

SFP-10G-BX80 42492
 SFP-10G-BX80D-I Compatible 10GBASE-BX80-D BiDi SFP+ 1330nm-TX/1270nm-RX 80km 

DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-10G-BX100 74013
SFP-10G-BX100U-I Compatible 10GBASE-BX100-U BiDi SFP+ 1490nm-TX/1550nm-RX 

100km DOM Transceiver Module

CWDM-SFP10G-40S 22168
CWDM-SFP10G-1270-1610 Compatible 10G CWDM SFP+ 1270nm-1610nm 40km DOM 

Transceiver Module

CWDM-SFP10G-80L 19367
 CWDM-SFP10G-1470-1610 Compatible 10G CWDM SFP+ 1470nm-1610nm 80km DOM 

Transceiver Module

DWDM-SFP10G-40 38731
C17-C61 DWDM-SFP10G-60.61 Compatible 10G DWDM SFP+ 1560.61nm 40km DOM 

Transceiver Module

DWDM-SFP10G-80 31237
 C17-C61 DWDM-SFP10G-59.79 Compatible 10G DWDM SFP+ 1559.79nm 80km DOM 

Transceiver Module
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TRANSCEIVERS AND CABLES SUPPORTED ON FS M6200-OEO10G GUIDE

Models of Transponder

M6200-OEO10G

100M & 1G SFP Transceivers

FS P/N ID NO. Description

SFP-100FX-31 12713  GLC-FE-100FX Compatible 100BASE-FX SFP 1310nm 2km DOM Transceiver Module 

SFP1G-SX-85 11774 GLC-SX-MM Compatible 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Transceiver Module

SFP1G-SX-31 75795 SFP-GE-S-2 Compatible 1000BASE-SX SFP 1310nm 2km DOM Transceiver Module for MMF

SFP1G-LX-31 12674
SFP-GE-L Compatible 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km Industrial DOM Transceiver 

Module 

SFP1G-LH-31 20358
GLC-EX-SMD Compatible 1000BASE-EX SFP 1310nm 40km Industrial DOM Transceiver 

Module

SFP1G-EX-55  49943  GLC-EX-SM1550-40 Compatible 1000BASE-EX SFP 1550nm 40km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP1G-ZX-55 11776 GLC-ZX-SM Compatible 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km Transceiver Module

SFP1G-SX-31 75795
SFP-GE-S-2 Compatible 1000BASE-SX SFP 1310nm 2km DOM Transceiver Module for MMF

SFP-GE-BX 11802 GLC-BX-U Compatible 1000BASE-BX-U BiDi SFP 1310nm-TX/1490nm-RX 10km DOM 
Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX40 36889 GLC-BX40-U-I Compatible 1000BASE-BX-U BiDi SFP 1310nm-TX/1550nm-RX 40km DOM 
Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX60 37953 Customized 1000BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1310nm-TX/1490nm-RX 60km Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX80 49480  GLC-BX80-UA-I Compatible 1000BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1490nm-TX/1550nm-RX 80km DOM 
Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX120 51454
E1MG-1G-BXU-120 Compatible 1000BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1490nm-TX/1550nm-RX 120km DOM 

Transceiver Module

CWDM-SFP1G-ZX 32342
 CWDM-SFP-1270 Compatible 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1270nm 40km DOM Transceiver 

Module

CWDM-SFP1G-ZX 33234
 CWDM-SFP-1270-1610 Compatible 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1270nm-1610nm 80km DOM 

Transceiver Module

DWDM-SFP1G-ZX 48274
 C17-C61 DWDM-SFP-6386-40 Compatible 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 100GHz 1563.86nm 40km 

DOM Transceiver Module

DWDM-SFP1G-ZX 47697
 C17-C61 DWDM-SFP-6386-80 Compatible 1000BASE-DWDM SFP 1563.86nm 80km DOM 

Transceiver Module
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FS P/N ID NO. Description

SFP-10G-AOC 30881 1m (3ft)  SFP-10G-AOC1M Compatible 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 

SFP-10G-AOC 40094 30m (98ft) SFP-10G-AOC30M Compatible 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable 

Note: Further more information about FS fiber optic transceivers modules, see the https://www.fs.com/c/fiber-optic-transceivers-9.

TRANSCEIVERS AND CABLES SUPPORTED ON FS M6200-OEO10G GUIDE

Models of Transponder

M6200-OEO10G

Cables




